MARCA

PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
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PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
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PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
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Vespa (V1T/V15T)
Vespa (V1T/V15T)
Vespa (V30T/V33T)
Vespa (V30T/V33T)
Vespa (VM1T)
Vespa (VM1T)
Vespa (VM2T)
Vespa (VM2T)
Vespa (VN2T)
Vespa (VN2T)
Vespa (VNALT)
Vespa (VNALT)
Vespa (VNA2T)
Vespa (VNA2T)
Vespa (VNB1T)
Vespa (VNB1T)
Vespa (VNB2T)
Vespa (VNB2T)
Vespa (VNB3T)
Vespa (VNB3T)
Vespa (VNBA4T)
Vespa (VNBA4T)
Vespa (VNB5T)
Vespa (VNB5T)
Vespa (VNB6T)
Vespa (VNB6T)
Vespa (VU1T)

PNEUMATICO MITAS 350-8 B13 TT 4PR 46J

MODELLO

125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125

CILINDRATA

ANNI
1946 - 1950
1946 - 1950
1950 - 1952
1950 - 1952
1952 - 1953
1952 - 1953
1954 - 1954
1954 - 1954
1956 - 1957
1956 - 1957
1957 - 1958
1957 - 1958
1958 - 1959
1958 - 1959
1959 - 1961
1959 - 1961
1961 - 1961
1961 - 1961
1961 - 1962
1961 - 1962
1962 - 1963
1962 - 1963
1963 - 1964
1963 - 1964
1965 - 1966
1965 - 1966
1953 - 1953

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM




PIAGGIO

| Vespa (vu1T)

125

1953 - 1953

no




